

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14167/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/08/2012
in CWP 8439/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARVEEN CHOPRA & ORS.

Respondents(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Sukhbeer K. Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. Thaten Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv.
Ms. Pyoli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 7th July, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

(Neeta)

(Usha Sharma)

Digitally signed by

Sr. P.A.

Court Master

Neeta Sapra
Date: 2014.07.03
10:30:11 IST
Reason: